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Eicma Charity Race CR - Main Event
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
16 42.206 15:48:38.530 13 42.339 15:46:45.795
Po. 1-# 2 Halbert M. -.
17 42.400 15:49:20.930 14 42.466 15:47:28.261
1 2:59.014 15:37:18.652
18 42.403 15:50:03.333 15 42.580 15:48:10.841
2 45.835 15:38:04.487
16 47.128 15:48:57.969
3 45,584 15:38:50.071 Po.3-#4 SchrufC. -.
17 45.401 15:49:43.370
4 44.839 15:39:34.910 1 2:58.763 15:37:18.401
18 48.529 15:50:31.899
5 44,570 15:40:19.480 2 46.347 15:38:04.748
6 44.497 15:41:03.977 3 45.793 15:38:50.541 Po.5-#10 Marzotto I. - .
7 44.496 15:41:48.473 4 45.358 15:39:35.899 1 3:09.816 15:37:29.454
8 44.670 15:42:33.143 5 44.629 15:40:20.528 2 47.798 15:38:17.252
9 56.351 15:43:29.494 6 44.809 15:41:05.337 3 48.174 15:39:05.426
10 43.236 15:44:12.730 7 44.306 15:41:49.643 4 46.590 15:39:52.016
11 43.219 15:44:55.949 8 44.259 15:42:33.902 5 46.442 15:40:38.458
12 42.960 15:45:38.909 9 59.574 15:43:33.476 6 45.640 15:41:24.098
13 43.381 15:46:22.290 10 45.546 15:44:19.022 7 45.676 15:42:09.774
14 43.236 15:47:05.526 11 45.004 15:45:04.026 8 45.849 15:42:55.623
15 43,197 15:47:48.723 12 44.877 15:45:48.903 9 1:10.187 15:44:05.810
16 42.994 15:48:31.717 13 44.807 15:46:33.710 10 39.969 15:44:45.779
17 42.743 15:49:14.460 14 44,582 15:47:18.292 11 44.996 15:45:30.775
18 42.752 15:49:57.212 15 44.791 15:48:03.083 12 43.482 15:46:14.257
16 44.745 15:48:47.828 13 44.105 15:46:58.362
Po. 2 - # 8 Cecchini M. - .
17 45.228 15:49:33.056 14 44.766 15:47:43.128
1 3:04.259 15:37:23.897
18 45.393 15:50:18.449 15 44.029 15:48:27.157
2 45.739 15:38:09.636
16 43.049 15:49:10.206
3 45.334 15:38:54.970 Po. 4 - #5 BrindleyR. - .
17 43.691 15:49:53.897
4 45.288 15:39:40.258 1 3:08.511 15:37:28.149
18 45.004 15:50:38.901
5 44,516 15:40:24.774 2 46.573 15:38:14.722
6 44,731 15:41:09.505 3 47.528 15:39:02.250
7 45.110 15:41:54.615 4 47.093 15:39:49.343
8 44.805 15:42:39.420 5 46.159 15:40:35.502
9 58.914 15:43:38.334 6 45.690 15:41:21.192
10 42.889 15:44:21.223 7 46.166 15:42:07.358
11 42.828 15:45:04.051 8 46.847 15:42:54.205
12 44,990 15:45:49.041 9 59.118 15:43:53.323
13 42.658 15:46:31.699 10 44.008 15:44:37.331
14 42.608 15:47:14.307 11 43.349 15:45:20.680
15 42.017 15:47:56.324 12 42.776 15:46:03.456

Fastest lap: 39.969
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Eicma Charity Race CR - Main Event
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
16 47.179 15:49:21.061 15 47.959 15:48:43.867
Po.6-#6RibaltaT. -.
17 48.061 15:50:09.122 16 47.669 15:49:31.536
1 3:07.083 15:37:26.721
17 47.493 15:50:19.029
2 47.306 15:38:14.027 Po. 8 - # 7 Pickering C. -.
3 49.563 15:39:03.590 1 3:08.913 15:37:28.551 Po. 10 - # 0 Poppenreiter G. - .
4 46.443 15:39:50.033 2 47.100 15:38:15.651 1 3:18.604 15:37:38.242
5 46.053 15:40:36.086 3 46.152 15:39:01.803 2 48.907 15:38:27.149
6 45.997 15:41:22.083 4 45.775 15:39:47.578 3 47.849 15:39:14.998
7 46.287 15:42:08.370 5 45.473 15:40:33.051 4 48.883 15:40:03.881
8 46.355 15:42:54.725 6 45.958 15:41:19.009 5 46.974 15:40:50.855
9 1:02.954 15:43:57.679 7 45.036 15:42:04.045 6 47.239 15:41:38.094
10 44.675 15:44:42.354 8 44.779 15:42:48.824 7 47.826 15:42:25.920
11 46.489 15:45:28.843 9 1:07.036 15:43:55.860 8 48.116 15:43:14.036
12 43,901 15:46:12.744 10 46.187 15:44:42.047 9 1:07.115 15:44:21.151
13 45.066 15:46:57.810 11 47.627 15:45:29.674 10 46.668 15:45:07.819
14 44,733 15:47:42.543 12 46.575 15:46:16.249 11 45.729 15:45:53.548
15 43.876 15:48:26.419 13 46.170 15:47:02.419 12 45.910 15:46:39.458
16 44.420 15:49:10.839 14 48.000 15:47:50.419 13 45.662 15:47:25.120
17 43.759 15:49:54.598 15 48.346 15:48:38.765 14 45.530 15:48:10.650
18 44319 15:50:38.917 16 45.637 15:49:24.402 15 46.383 15:48:57.033
17 45.905 15:50:10.307 16 45.590 15:49:42.623
Po.7-#3PuckoC. -.
17 47.165 15:50:29.788
1 3:04.914 15:37:24.552 Po.9-#1SerraG.-.
2 45.561 15:38:10.113 1 3:00.722 15:37:20.360
3 45.458 15:38:55.571 2 47.588 15:38:07.948
4 45.461 15:39:41.032 3 46.660 15:38:54.608
5 44.161 15:40:25.193 4 47.889 15:39:42.497
6 44.607 15:41:09.800 5 46.948 15:40:29.445
7 45.033 15:41:54.833 6 46.537 15:41:15.982
8 45.161 15:42:39.994 7 46.158 15:42:02.140
9 1:05.468 15:43:45.462 8 46.029 15:42:48.169
10 48.787 15:44:34.249 9 1:04.322 15:43:52.491
11 48.070 15:45:22.319 10 49.263 15:44:41.754
12 47.716 15:46:10.035 11 50.380 15:45:32.134
13 47.628 15:46:57.663 12 47.644 15:46:19.778
14 47.731 15:47:45.394 13 48.204 15:47:07.982
15 48.488 15:48:33.882 14 47.926 15:47:55.908

Fastest lap: 39.969
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Eicma Charity Race CR - Main Event
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po.11-#9 MasonF. -.

1 3:11.501 15:37:31.139
2 1:26.198 15:38:57.337
3 48.277 15:39:45.614
4 47.043 15:40:32.657
5 47.446 15:41:20.103
6 46.747 15:42:06.850
7 46.909 15:42:53.759
8 1:10.405 15:44:04.164
9 46.358 15:44:50.522
10 47.020 15:45:37.542
11 47.792 15:46:25.334
12 46.328 15:47:11.662
13 49.488 15:48:01.150
14 46.107 15:48:47.257
15 46.669 15:49:33.926
16 45.944 15:50:19.870

Fastest lap: 39.969
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